Tue 9 Jan, 2023

Fri 12 Jan, 2023

Sat 13 Jan, 2023

Sun 14 Jan, 2023

Mon 15 Jan, 2023

Tue 16 Jan, 2023

J/70 NSW State Championship
J/70 Australian Championship

Regatta and Social Schedule

9.00am

12:00pm
onwards

4.00pm —
6.00pm

6:00pm

7:30am
onwards

9:30am
12.00pm

4:30pm
onwards

7:30am
onwards

12.00pm

7:30am
onwards

12.00pm
4.30pm

Limited hardstand & crane launching facilities
available.

Berthing available

Registration

All boats to be launched by 1800. Check-in closes at
6pm. All boats must be afloat and documentation
submitted.

Welcome function at RSYS
Guest speaker - TBC

Cost included in registration. Substantial finger food
included. Drinks available at cost.

Breakfast available in the Careening Cove Anchorage

Competitor briefing

Racing

Debrief the day in the Careening Cove Anchorage.

Breakfast available in the Careening Cove Anchorage
Racing.

Breakfast available in the Careening Cove Anchorage

Racing
Debrief the day in the Careening Cove Anchorage

Presentation of awards
Substantial finger food included. Drinks available at
cost.

Berthing available



Wed 17 Jan, 2023

Thur 18 Jan, 2023

Fri 19 Jan, 2023

Sat 20 Jan, 2023

Sun 21 Jan, 2023

7.30am
onwards

8.00am -
4.00pm

4.00pm

9.30am
12.00pm
4.30pm

7:30am
onwards

12.00pm
4.30pm

7:30am
onwards

12.00pm

4.30pm
onwards

7:30am
onwards

12.00pm
4:00pm

Breakfast available in the Careening Cove Anchorage

Registration and Yacht inspection. Times to be booked
in advance.

Check-in closes; all boats, sails, and equipment must
be inspected and boats must be afloat.

Competitor briefing
1.00pm

Welcome in the Careening Cove Anchorage
Snacks included in regatta fee. Drinks available at cost.

Breakfast available in the Careening Cove Anchorage
Racing

Debrief the day in the Careening Cove Anchorage

Breakfast available in the Careening Cove Anchorage

Racing

Debrief the day in the Careening Cove Anchorage

Breakfast available in the Careening Cove Anchorage
Racing

Presentation of awards in the Careening Cove
Anchorage

Substantial finger food included. Drinks available at
cost.



